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GEORGIA 

 
BIG RED OAK PLANTATION 
GAY, GA 
1/1/2019 
HAPPY NEW YEAR SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: HAPPY NEW 
YEAR SHOOT 
31 Attended 
M1 GARY M PYRON 96 
M2 JAMES K WARREN 94 
M3 MIKE STACKFLETH 90 
AA1 CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 93 
AA2 JAY HEAP 82 
AA3 ANTHONY K STEELE 82 
A1 JAMES FRENCH 95 
A2 LUKE ARMSTRONG 87 
A3 COMER D BUTLER 84 
B1 TRENT FREDERICK 83 
B2 DONALD E PENCE 75 
B3 BEN SHURLING 70 
C1 WALTER SHEALY 78 
C2 RAY D SMITH 70 
C3 BARNEY D MORGAN 63 
D1 MATT LOTT 80 
D2 MILLARD I ROSS 58 
D3 DAVID B CLYMER 57 
E1 CHARLES F FREAR 78 
E2 BRANDON LEESE 73 
E3 ROD DURASKI 72 
VTCH ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 88 
VTRU GEORGE GROFF 85 
VT3 JIMMIE NETTLES 84 
SVCH MIKE STACKFLETH 90 
SVRU JACKIE CAUDLE 83 
SV3 FRANK FORDHAM 83 
LYCH BEVERLY C GREGORY 57 
SSCH COMER D BUTLER 84 
SSRU DONALD E PENCE 75 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: HAPPY NEW 
YEAR SHOOT 
36 Attended 
M1 JAMES K WARREN 95 
M2 GARY M PYRON 90 
M3 JEFFREY A ARNESON 81 
AA1 CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 81 
AA2 GARY HANCOCK 80 
AA3 GREGG LONG 79 
A1 COMER D BUTLER 78 
A2 JIMMIE NETTLES 78 
A3 LUKE ARMSTRONG 77 
B1 TRENT FREDERICK 77 
B2 JAMES G SHOEMAKER 69 
B3 DONALD E PENCE 69 
C1 HARVEY HARRIS 69 
C2 WALTER SHEALY 66 
C3 RAY D SMITH 64 
D1 MATT LOTT 75 
D2 DAVID B CLYMER 57 
D3 MILLARD I ROSS 55 
E1 JOHN A PHILLIPS, JR 46 
VTCH GARY HANCOCK 80 
VTRU GREGG LONG 79 
VT3 JIMMIE NETTLES 78 
SVCH JEFFREY A ARNESON 81 
SVRU JACKIE CAUDLE 76 
SV3 GARY PARKER 73 
LYCH BEVERLY C GREGORY 63 
SSCH COMER D BUTLER 78 
SSRU DICK PHILLIPS 73 

SS3 DONALD E PENCE 69 
 
MEADOWS GUN CLUB AND SHOOTING 
SCHOOL 
FORSYTH, GA 
1/5/2019 
NWTF MEADOWS SPORTING CLAYS 
CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: NWTF 
MEADOWS SPORTING CLAYS CLASSIC 
37 Attended 
M1 KYLE MILLWOOD 97 
M2 CHAD EIDSON 91 
M3 EDWIN A WAHLEN - JR 89 
AA1 CHARLIE DONALDSON 90 
AA2 JUSTIN BARKER 89 
AA3 CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 87 
A1 AUSTIN CAGLE 90 
A2 JIMMY L MILLER 80 
B1 CODY CURTIS 90 
B2 BRIAN T GRAHAM 89 
B3 TRENT FREDERICK 83 
C1 COLBY WATKINS 88 
C2 WALTER SHEALY 81 
C3 RONALD J KELLEY 81 
D1 MARK E WATKINS 80 
D2 DANNY L DUNSON 78 
D3 TIMOTHY WARREN 70 
E1 MAXWELL J OWEN 83 
E2 GEORGE EPPS 63 
E3 DAVID COWLES 60 
SJCH AUSTIN CAGLE 90 
JRCH CODY CURTIS 90 
JRRU COLBY WATKINS 88 
VTCH RONALD J KELLEY 81 
VTCH WALTER SHEALY 81 
SVCH CHARLIE DONALDSON 90 
SVRU EDWIN A WAHLEN - JR 89 
LYCH YVONNE KELLEY 67 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NWTF 
MEADOWS SPORTING CLAYS CLASSIC 
77 Attended 
CH GARY M PYRON 118 
RU CHAD EIDSON 113 
M1 BRIAN DE MICHIEL 113 
M2 KYLE MILLWOOD 112 
M3 TYLER COLEMAN 108 
AA1 TIM BRAY 110 
AA2 KEVIN T BANDT 108 
AA3 JAY HEAP 103 
A1 RICH A PAZDERSKI 104 
A2 AUSTIN CAGLE 101 
A3 BO D HINTON 101 
B1 BRIAN T GRAHAM 102 
B2 TRENT FREDERICK 100 
B3 TOM CAULEY 97 
C1 HEATH STILLE 97 
C2 BARNEY D MORGAN 96 
C3 LARRY BRADFORD 95 
D1 DANNY L DUNSON 105 
D2 RODNEY DYKES 100 
D3 WYATT HARGROVE 99 
E1 WILL J FARMER 87 
E2 MAXWELL J OWEN 79 
E3 BRECK CHAMBERS 78 
SJCH RICH A PAZDERSKI 104 
SJRU AUSTIN CAGLE 101 
JRCH KEVIN T BANDT 108 
JRRU TYLER COLEMAN 108 
VTCH GARY M PYRON 118 
VTRU ANTHONY K STEELE 103 

SVCH EDWIN A WAHLEN - JR 97 
SVRU JAMES R BROWNING 94 
LYCH HALEY RUSHING 90 
LYRU YVONNE KELLEY 74 
 
OLYMPIA BEND PLANTATION 
VALDOSTA, GA 
1/12/2019 
BUS ARE OUTTA HERE 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: BUS ARE 
OUTTA HERE 
16 Attended 
CH TERRY  T STOUT 89 
M1 KIMBALL R GILL 84 
M2 BYRD SIMMONS 83 
M3 LORAN V STRICKLAND 82 
AA1 JASON MOSS 87 
A1 CHARLES C RAY 85 
A2 BOBBY BODIFORD 84 
A3 NICK N WATSON 81 
B1 PETER SHEA 78 
B2 OWEN BEARDEN 78 
C1 STEVEN V BALKCOM 79 
C2 BILLY R SMITH 73 
C3 JIM BLOCK 70 
D1 CANNON WHEELER 83 
D2 NATALIE MEDDERS 52 
E1 EVAN BEARDEN 65 
SJCH EVAN BEARDEN 65 
JRCH CANNON WHEELER 83 
JRRU OWEN BEARDEN 78 
VTCH KIMBALL R GILL 84 
VTRU BYRD SIMMONS 83 
VT3 STEVEN V BALKCOM 79 
SVCH TERRY  T STOUT 89 
SVRU BOBBY BODIFORD 84 
SV3 LORAN V STRICKLAND 82 
LYCH NATALIE MEDDERS 52 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BUS ARE 
OUTTA HERE 
21 Attended 
CH TERRY  T STOUT 87 
M1 BYRD SIMMONS 85 
M2 WILLIAM M INGRAM 84 
M3 CHARLES W MCCLAIN 81 
AA1 ALLEN WHEELER 83 
AA2 JON WILSON - CAPT 82 
AA3 JASON MOSS 81 
A1 CHARLES C RAY 80 
A2 NICK N WATSON 76 
A3 RONALD E WOOD 75 
B1 OWEN BEARDEN 85 
C1 STEVEN V BALKCOM 74 
C2 BILLY R SMITH 73 
C3 JIM BLOCK 69 
D1 CANNON WHEELER 83 
D2 NATALIE MEDDERS 46 
E1 PAUL R NEUDA 56 
E2 EVAN BEARDEN 47 
SJCH EVAN BEARDEN 47 
JRCH OWEN BEARDEN 85 
JRRU CANNON WHEELER 83 
VTCH BYRD SIMMONS 85 
VTRU ALLEN WHEELER 83 
VT3 KIMBALL R GILL 81 
SVCH TERRY  T STOUT 87 
SVRU WILLIAM M INGRAM 84 
SV3 JON WILSON - CAPT 82 
LYCH NATALIE MEDDERS 46 
SSCH RONALD E WOOD 75 
SSRU PAUL R NEUDA 56 

 
SPRING BANK SPORTING CLUB  
ADAIRSVILLE, GA 
1/19/2019 
JANUARY THAW CLAYS SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: JANUARY 
THAW CLAYS SHOOT 
24 Attended 
CH CLINT HINTON 93 
M1 MIKE STACKFLETH 89 
M2 HUGH D BENNETT 88 
M3 JIM HUNTER 87 
AA1 CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 90 
AA2 GRANT LEWIS 85 
A1 JIM E CLEVELAND 89 
A2 JACKIE CAUDLE 83 
A3 LEWIS J DONDREA 78 
B1 STANLEY EVERETT 81 
B2 PATRICK FITZSIMMONS 71 
B3 DUDLEY PARKER 61 
C1 BARNEY D MORGAN 84 
C2 ALAN GAY 76 
C3 BEVERLY C GREGORY 75 
D1 RUSSELL GIDDING 51 
E1 GARY HEWITT 58 
VTCH JIM E CLEVELAND 89 
VTRU JIM HUNTER 87 
VT3 BO D HINTON 78 
SVCH MIKE STACKFLETH 89 
SVRU HUGH D BENNETT 88 
SV3 GRANT LEWIS 85 
LYCH BEVERLY C GREGORY 75 
SSCH STEVEN A SWAILS 61 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JANUARY 
THAW CLAYS SHOOT 
34 Attended 
CH MIKE STACKFLETH 96 
M1 HUGH D BENNETT 95 
M2 JIM HUNTER 92 
AA1 GRANT LEWIS 92 
AA2 CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 86 
A1 JIM E CLEVELAND 93 
A2 SCOTT DUNN 91 
A3 JACKIE CAUDLE 90 
B1 DANA PETERS 88 
B2 STANLEY EVERETT 86 
B3 SCOTT PORTER 85 
C1 PERRY JOHNSON 86 
C2 BARNEY D MORGAN 83 
C3 WALTER SHEALY 82 
D1 MIKE GRAY 92 
D2 SEAN RICE 70 
D3 DAVID B CLYMER 64 
E1 GARY HEWITT 78 
E2 HANNAH CHASTAIN 74 
VTCH JIM E CLEVELAND 93 
VTRU JIM HUNTER 92 
VT3 MIKE GRAY 92 
SVCH MIKE STACKFLETH 96 
SVRU HUGH D BENNETT 95 
SV3 GRANT LEWIS 92 
LYCH HANNAH CHASTAIN 74 
LYRU BEVERLY C GREGORY 72 
SSCH STEVEN A SWAILS 66 
 
OLYMPIA BEND PLANTATION 
VALDOSTA, GA 
1/20/2019 
BLAST THE COLD 
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SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BLAST THE 
COLD 
15 Attended 
CH MALCOLM PARKER 92 
M1 CHARLES W MCCLAIN 84 
M2 JOEY A GRIFFIN 80 
M3 TERRY  T STOUT 77 
AA1 ANTHONY K STEELE 84 
AA2 ALLEN WHEELER 83 
A1 JEFF RUSH 65 
B1 PETER SHEA 59 
C1 RANDY SAULS 66 
C2 JIM BLOCK 65 
D1 COTY L JAMES 70 
D2 TREY BYRD 67 
D3 CAMPBELL INGRAM 46 
SJCH COTY L JAMES 70 
VTCH MALCOLM PARKER 92 
VTRU ANTHONY K STEELE 84 
VT3 ALLEN WHEELER 83 
SVCH CHARLES W MCCLAIN 84 
SVRU TERRY  T STOUT 77 
SV3 WILLIAM M INGRAM 75 
 
FLOYD COUNTY WILDLIFE 
ROME, GA 
1/21/2019 
MONDAY KICK-OFF 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MONDAY 
KICK-OFF 
20 Attended 
CH LUKE ARMSTRONG 92 
M1 DAVID M ADAMS 89 
M2 DANIEL TATE 86 
M3 HUGH D BENNETT 80 
AA1 JAY HEAP 75 
AA2 SCOTT C DAVIS 75 
AA3 GRANT LEWIS 66 
A1 JACKIE CAUDLE 90 
A2 JIM E CLEVELAND 84 
B1 TRACEY L SMITH 80 
B2 SCOTT PORTER 74 
B3 DUDLEY PARKER 62 
C1 BARNEY D MORGAN 78 
C2 WALTER SHEALY 76 
C3 HENRY G WOOD 72 
D1 MIKE MCHENRY 76 
D2 JOSEPH L RICHARDS, JR. 67 
D3 TIFFANY CREEL 52 
SJCH COLLIN MATTHEWS 71 
JRCH EVAN GARNETT 47 
VTCH DAVID M ADAMS 89 
VTRU JIM E CLEVELAND 84 
VT3 WALTER SHEALY 76 
SVCH JACKIE CAUDLE 90 
SVRU HUGH D BENNETT 80 
SV3 BARNEY D MORGAN 78 
LYCH TIFFANY CREEL 52 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MONDAY 
KICK-OFF 
16 Attended 
CH LUKE ARMSTRONG 47 
M1 HUGH D BENNETT 45 
M2 DAVID M ADAMS 41 
M3 DANIEL TATE 41 
AA1 GRANT LEWIS 45 
AA2 SCOTT C DAVIS 42 
A1 JIM E CLEVELAND 43 
A2 JACKIE CAUDLE 42 
B1 DUDLEY PARKER 41 
B2 TRACEY L SMITH 40 
B3 SCOTT PORTER 35 
C1 HENRY G WOOD 36 

C2 BARNEY D MORGAN 36 
C3 WALTER SHEALY 31 
D1 MIKE MCHENRY 40 
D2 JOSEPH L RICHARDS, JR. 34 
VTCH JIM E CLEVELAND 43 
VTRU DAVID M ADAMS 41 
VT3 MIKE MCHENRY 40 
SVCH GRANT LEWIS 45 
SVRU HUGH D BENNETT 45 
SV3 JACKIE CAUDLE 42 
 
GARLAND MOUNTAIN SPORTING CLAYS 
WALESKA, GA 
1/26/2019 
OFF WITH A BANG! 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: OFF WITH A 
BANG! 
72 Attended 
CH JEFFREY L GRADY 98 
M1 JAMES K WARREN 90 
M2 WILLIAM L STEWART 89 
M3 MIKE STACKFLETH 86 
AA1 ERIC D PEASLEE 87 
AA2 JON PARRISH 86 
AA3 SCOTT C DAVIS 83 
A1 GREG S COLLETT 90 
A2 LUKE ARMSTRONG 89 
A3 JACKIE CAUDLE 88 
B1 BRAD JONES 86 
B2 TRENT FREDERICK 85 
B3 KENNETH LONG 84 
C1 JOHN BELL 81 
C2 WILLIAM L WELCH 81 
C3 STEVE CESNIK 80 
D1 JOHN C REED 81 
D2 TIMOTHY WARREN 73 
D3 REX LOWE 70 
E1 BENJAMIN ESPANA 78 
E2 JASON GARRISON 71 
E3 ROBERT F WILLARD 61 
SJCH COLLIN MATTHEWS 70 
JRCH BENJAMIN ESPANA 78 
JRRU COLBY WATKINS 74 
VTCH JEFFREY L GRADY 98 
VTRU GREG S COLLETT 90 
VT3 JON PARRISH 86 
SVCH JACKIE CAUDLE 88 
SVRU MIKE STACKFLETH 86 
SV3 KENNETH LONG 84 
LYCH KIANA HAINSWORTH 77 
SSCH JIM KEESEE 76 
SSRU STEVEN A SWAILS 70 
SS3 GREG ASHWORTH 70 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: OFF WITH A 
BANG! 
62 Attended 
CH WILLIAM L STEWART 99 
M1 DAVID W BEARD 96 
M2 JAMES K WARREN 96 
M3 BARRY J TWEEDY 96 
AA1 JAMES R BROWNING 94 
AA2 GRANT LEWIS 92 
AA3 SCOTT C DAVIS 91 
A1 JIM E CLEVELAND 95 
A2 TRAVIS LOFTIN 95 
A3 LUKE ARMSTRONG 94 
B1 KENNETH LONG 96 
B2 COLBY WATKINS 95 
B3 TRENT FREDERICK 90 
C1 JEFF LE BLANC 92 
C2 WILLIAM L WELCH 91 
C3 JOHN BELL 90 
D1 SEAN RICE 84 

D2 RANDY MCELRATH 81 
D3 REX LOWE 80 
E1 JASON GARRISON 81 
E2 SYDNEY MUSICK 74 
E3 ROBERT F WILLARD 62 
SJCH COLLIN MATTHEWS 84 
SJRU SYDNEY MUSICK 74 
JRCH TRAVIS LOFTIN 95 
JRRU COLBY WATKINS 95 
VTCH DAVID W BEARD 96 
VTRU BARRY J TWEEDY 96 
VT3 JIM E CLEVELAND 95 
SVCH KENNETH LONG 96 
SVRU HUGH D BENNETT 94 
SV3 JAMES R BROWNING 94 
LYCH SYDNEY MUSICK 74 
LYRU CAMILLE BROWN 33 
SSCH STEVEN A SWAILS 76 
SSRU GREG ASHWORTH 69 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: OFF WITH A 
BANG! 
2 Attended 
D1 JOHN C REED 75 
D2 JAMES LEWIS 63 
 
MEADOWS GUN CLUB AND SHOOTING 
SCHOOL 
FORSYTH, GA 
1/27/2019 
WINTER FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: WINTER FUN 
SHOOT 
38 Attended 
M1 KYLE MILLWOOD 94 
M2 GARY M PYRON 93 
AA1 ANTHONY K STEELE 85 
AA2 JAMES R BROWNING 76 
A1 BORIA CONDREY 81 
A2 LEWIS J DONDREA 80 
B1 TRENT COLEMAN 84 
B2 JEFFREY JORDAN 77 
C1 LAMAR BROOKS 78 
C2 EMILY A PURVIS 75 
D1 SETH A CANTERBURY 72 
D2 MILLARD I ROSS 66 
E1 MARLEE G MCCOY 72 
E2 JOHN T HARRIS 70 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WINTER FUN 
SHOOT 
37 Attended 
M1 GARY M PYRON 91 
M2 JEFFREY L GRADY 86 
AA1 MORGAN E GOETTE 87 
AA2 GEORGE GROFF 76 
A1 BORIA CONDREY 81 
A2 LEWIS J DONDREA 69 
B1 BEN SHURLING 68 
B2 JEFFREY JORDAN 66 
C1 EMILY A PURVIS 77 
C2 LAMAR BROOKS 63 
D1 DANNY L DUNSON 66 
D2 JEFF STEWART 63 
E1 JOHN T HARRIS 64 
E2 DICK BURCH 43 
 


